



2021:BHC-OS:687

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 609 OF 2017

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1958 OF 2017

Dan Kutir Co-operative ... Plaintiff

Housing Society Ltd.

vs.

Niraj Kakad Constructions ... Defendants

Pvt. Ltd and Ors.

Mr. Zain Mookhi i/b. Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra for Plaintiff.

Ms. Vidhi Karia i/b. Mr. Prerak Choudhary for Defendant nos. 1 and 2.

Ms. Sneha V. Marjadi a/w. Ms. Dhaval Mehta i/b. M/s. D. M. Legal Associates for Defendant nos. 4 and 5.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATED : 15th FEBRUARY, 2021

P.C. ,

Stand over to 16th February, 2021.

(A. K. MENON, J.)